General information about company

Scrip code 541228

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE459701017

Name of the company

TAYLORMADE RENEWABLES LTD

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 VWhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of |No. Of Total 108 Shareholding asa | Number of quing Rights held in each
Category Nos. Of fuliy paid Partly shares shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) .. | paid-up | underlying shares (calculated - -
@) shareholder Elhlégeholders :]E’;g:lty equity | Depository l;e(lldv()\jrll) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(1) held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (V) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy Total (A+B+0)
Promoter
(A) & 4 5831544 5831544 |59.36 5831544 5831544 { 59.36
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 88 3993304 3993304 |[40.04 3993304 3993304 | 40.64
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 92 0824848 9824848 | 100 9824848 9824848 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of - : otherwise
Sh No. of Underlying conversion of (X110 Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | Number o
Category | of Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1 equity shares
Outstanding . - held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible : sa Sa | dematerialized
(II) ” Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of | form (XIV)
seeunties 1 (xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= N Lo
) o No. (a) total 0. | tota
(@) (VIDHX) As a % of ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 59.36 5831544 ( 100 5831544
Promoter
Group
B) Public 40.64 753304 |18.86 3993304
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6584848 | 67.02 9824848




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

g(f). Total Shareholding Nur}xllbler of \t{Otmg .lilgh(tls)?eld in
No. of No. Of nos. asa % of tota] | SACT €188 of securtties )
Cat &N Nos. Of fully Par(tily shares shares no. of shares . . Total
aegory & Name | HOS. paidup [P | underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ’ _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (I11) equity equity Depository | (VIT) = | per SCRR, of
shares shares Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) | 107 [ (VD) (V> |Asa%of )C(lass eg |Class | por e fing
eg:
) (VD) [(A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 5831544 5831544 | 59.36 5831544 5831544 | 59.36
undivided Family
(Slu)b'T‘“al (A) 4 5831544 5831544 | 59.36 5831544 5831544 | 59.36
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 5831544 5831544 | 59.36 5831544 5831544 (59.36
Group (A)=
(AXD*+A)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 56 312500 312500 |3.18 312500 312500 |3.18
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
sharcholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 25 1979091 1979091 | 20.14 1979091 1979091 | 20.14
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 7 1701713 1701713 | 17.32 1701713 1701713 | 17.32
(specify)
(53“)b'T°tal (B) 88 3993304 3993304 | 40.64 3993304 3993304 | 40.64
Total Public
Shareholding 88 3993304 3993304 | 40.64 3993304 3993304 | 40.64
(B)y=B)(1)+ ' '
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 92 9824848 9824848 | 100 08248438 9824848 100
A+B+C2)
Total 92 9824848 9824848 | 100 9824848 9824848 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
; Locked in shares | P ledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of XII
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion (XID) encumbered | Number of
. Shares .
Underlying - Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X11I) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants €| securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+H(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 59.36 5831544 | 100 5831544
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 59.36 5831544 | 100 5831544
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 59.36 5831544 | 100 5831544
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 3.18 40500 12.96 312500
(a(ii)) 20.14 627091 |[31.69 1979091
(e) 17.32 85713 5.04 1701713
(SSb'TOtaI (B) 40.64 753304 | 18.86 3993304
Total Public
Shareholding
40.64 753304 |18.86 3993304
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 6584848 [ 67.02 9824848
Total
(A+BIC) 100 6584848 | 67.02 9824848




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHARMENDRA
SHARAD GOR

NEERA D
GOR ..

JAYESH
NIRANJANBHAI SHAH

HARSH

DHARMENDRA GOR .

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

ABUPG6005A

AGRPG7769F

ANEPS9474pP

AZQPG4310A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5249271

376116

26127

180030

5831544

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V+ (VD

5249271

376116

26127

180030

5831544

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.43

0.27

1.83

59.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5249271

376116

26127

180030

5831544

Class eg:y

Total

5249271

376116

26127

180030

5831544

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

53.43

3.83

0.27

1.83

59.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.43

0.27

1.83

59.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

5249271

376116

26127

180030

5831544

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5249271

376116

26127

180030

5831544

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

C
UMAMAHESWARI

HIRENKUMAR

SHANTILAL POPAT

HITEN
RATILAL
ABHANI .

K
SUNDARI

PATEL
SAMIR S .

R
CHANDRASEKAR

PAN (II)

ABNPU1447M

AJCPP1059P

AJRPA4613P

BILPS9425F

ASTPP4314R

AFYPC4301F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

144000

100000

120001

336000

117030

400000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

144000

100000

120001

336000

117030

400000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.47

1.02

1.22

3.42

4.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

144000

100000

120001

336000

117030

400000

Class egy

Total

144000

100000

120001

336000

117030

400000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.47

1.02

1.22

3.42

1.19

4.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.47

1.02

1.22

3.42

1.19

4.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

100000

120001

117030

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in

144000

100000

120001

336000

117030

400000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1217031
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 1217031
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1217031

Class eg:y

Total 1217031

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 12.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.39

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 337031

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 27.69

Number of equity | 1217031
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GUINESS SECURITIES LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAACGY9843L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1512000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. sharcs
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1512000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1512000

Class eg:y

Total

1512000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.39

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0




As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0
Number of equity
shares held in 1512000

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







