General information about company						
Scrip code	541228					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE459Z01017					
Name of the company	TAYLORMADE RENEWABLES LTD					
Whether company is SME	Yes					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Half yearly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			

		Tal	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	er Nos. Of Shareholders (III) No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	% of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder		up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
(II	(II)			shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	5831544			5831544	59.36	5831544		5831544	59.36
(B)	Public	88	3993304			3993304	40.64	3993304		3993304	40.64
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	92	9824848			9824848	100	9824848		9824848	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlyin Outstandin Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			Warrants			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				59.36	5831544	100			5831544
(B)	Public				40.64	753304	18.86			3993304
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	6584848	67.02			9824848

ŗ.	Гable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promoto	er Gro	oup	
			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders		paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	ttern of the	he Promoter a	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	5831544			5831544	59.36	5831544		5831544	59.36
Sub-Total (A) (1)		4	5831544			5831544	59.36	5831544		5831544	59.36
(2)	Foreign									•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	5831544			5831544	59.36	5831544		5831544	59.36
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder	-				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	56	312500			312500	3.18	312500		312500	3.18
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	25	1979091			1979091	20.14	1979091		1979091	20.14
(e)	Any Other (specify)	7	1701713			1701713	17.32	1701713		1701713	17.32
Sub-Total (B) (3)		88	3993304			3993304	40.64	3993304		3993304	40.64
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		88	3993304			3993304	40.64	3993304		3993304	40.64
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		92	9824848			9824848	100	9824848		9824848	100
Total (A+B+C)		92	9824848			9824848	100	9824848		9824848	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
51.		Warrants			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				59.36	5831544	100			5831544
Sub-Total (A) (1)				59.36	5831544	100			5831544
(2)	Foreign	•						•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				59.36	5831544	100			5831544
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showir	ng shareholding par	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler	•			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				3.18	40500	12.96			312500
(a(ii))				20.14	627091	31.69			1979091
(e)				17.32	85713	5.04			1701713
Sub-Total (B) (3)				40.64	753304	18.86			3993304
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				40.64	753304	18.86			3993304
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	6584848	67.02			9824848
Total (A+B+C)				100	6584848	67.02			9824848

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DHARMENDRA SHARAD GOR	NEERA D GOR .	JAYESH NIRANJANBHAI SHAH	HARSH DHARMENDRA GOR .	Click here
PAN (II)	ABUPG6005A	AGRPG7769F	ANEPS9474P	AZQPG4310A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5249271	376116	26127	180030	5831544
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5249271	376116	26127	180030	5831544
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	53.43	3.83	0.27	1.83	59.36
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	5249271	376116	26127	180030	5831544
Class eg:y					
Total	5249271	376116	26127	180030	5831544
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	53.43	3.83	0.27	1.83	59.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	53.43	3.83	0.27	1.83	59.36
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	1
No. (a)	5249271	376116	26127	180030	5831544
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise end	cumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5249271	376116	26127	180030	5831544
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type					

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	C UMAMAHESWARI	HIRENKUMAR SHANTILAL POPAT	HITEN RATILAL ABHANI .	K SUNDARI	PATEL SAMIR S .	R CHANDRA
PAN (II)	ABNPU1447M	AJCPP1059P	AJRPA4613P	BILPS9425F	ASTPP4314R	AFYPC430
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	144000	100000	120001	336000	117030	400000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	144000	100000	120001	336000	117030	400000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.47	1.02	1.22	3.42	1.19	4.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX)	!	-	!	
Class eg: X	144000	100000	120001	336000	117030	400000
Class eg:y						
Total	144000	100000	120001	336000	117030	400000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.47	1.02	1.22	3.42	1.19	4.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.47	1.02	1.22	3.42	1.19	4.07
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	100000	120001	0	117030	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	100	100	0	100	0
Number of equity	144000	100000	120001	336000	117030	400000

dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1217031
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1217031
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.39
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1217031
Class eg:y	
Total	1217031
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.39
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.39
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	337031
As a % of total Shares held (b)	27.69
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1217031

Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1		
Category	Bodies Corporate		
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GUINESS SECURITIES LIMITED	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAACG9843L	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1512000	0	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1512000	0	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.39	0	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1512000	0	
Class eg:y			
Total	1512000	0	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.39	0	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.39	0	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	
	0	0	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1512000	0			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					